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Student Satisfaction Survey

Under Criterion II of Teaching — Learning and Evaluation

2020 - 2021



S.M.J.N. P.G. College, Haridwar conducted the Student Satisfaction Survey to know about the
students' perception about Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the

quality of process followed in our institution.

Students are randomly selected from UG and PG Programs for the survey. In the Questionnaire
for Student Satisfaction Survey, there were 12 questions along with one point of suggestion related
to the overall mechanism of Education in the institution. Along with these questions, the column for

suggestion was also mentioned in the SSS form.

The questionnaire covers a wide array of skills involved in the teaching process which vary from
teaching skills of the teacher, technical knowledge, effectiveness of communication,

preparedness, doubt clearing skills.

The Questionnaire is based on Yes/No Pattern, so that we can get an idea to make improvement

in the concerned point. A total 318 students participated in the Survey.

S. Name of Program No. of Students
No. Participated
1. B.Com. 109
2. B.A. 89
3. B.Sc. 47
4. M.A. 28
5. M.Com. 45
Total 318

The analysis of the feedback obtained shows that all the respondent were almost fully satisfied with the
admission procedure. More than 95 percent students were reported satisfaction with the information given in
the college prospectus. Below than 5 percent respondents mentioned that they faced problems in dealing with
office staff in the college. More than 90 percent students were satisfied with teaching methods adopted by
teachers. The completion of syllabus within time is reported by almost every respondent. Out of total 318
participants, 26 studentswere not satisfied with library facility and 47 students were not satisfied with sports
facilities in college. The analysis of feedback obtained through this survey with the report was forwarded to the

Principal to take remedial steps on the basis of the report for the upcoming academic sessions.



Some filled Form of Students Satisfaction Survey (SSS): 2020-21
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Proforma for Student Satisfaction Survey

Name .. MOl NS s Class itam. (.;?;Admission No... 2008 2
Year of Admission2V20.=201).............  Mobile No. A%200 S E-mail \L&xmnm@%w@ LU
1.  Are You satisfied with admission procedure? Yes () No ( )

1 Y A F WS W ¥ T €2 w0 () T

)
2. Are you satisfied with the information given in the prospectus?  Yes («“) No( )
T & eI . e ¥ Sves gEnel ¥ W 7% () TE&( )
3. Have you faced any difficulty in.dealing with college office staff?
Yes ( ) No ( ) Little Bit (")
1 ST TR F i W Y FIE R W SEYE g 87

w () W () A )
4.  Are you satisfied with classroom teaching? Yes (-/)— No i)
- o e e ¥ T 87 ¢ ) ()
5.  Are you satisfied with library facility? Yes («—)y No ( )
T Y T G § T 87 w () ()
6. Are you satisfied with sports facilities available in college? Yes (4—)y No ( )
T A9 eI ¥ Suee g gfawed ¥ wge 87 g 0 () ()
7.  Are you satisfied with examination pattern? Yes ()Y No ( )
1 &9 e ded @ gw 87 w () ()
8.  Are you satisfied with drinking water and toilet facilities? Yes () No ( )
T 39 O sl virerer weert gfawel @ age 87 1] () ()
9. Do you meet regularly with your teacher? Yes (~—r No ( ).
=1 39 A0S e § Frafia v @ fired 22 w () ()
10. Do you inform your parents about your college activities? Yes ) No( )
T ST AT B oS B MafarE # A g s 1w () W )
11. Are you satisfied with Covid Protocol adopted by the colleges?  Yes () No ( )
1 T WIS g A9 T Hifae wehe § e 82 8 () ()
12. Was online material provided during Covid-19 academic helpful? Yes (~) No ( }

FN FifFE-19 TEEE B AN ST Al e wwit

I fog g ? 4 () ()
13. Give your valuable suggestion for improvement in college, if any-

TR & A @ fe ete Yeda gaE § (afk W e )| )

......Jncmm.a.....mmb.m....cr.E...Qg&e«.\.&....bmm......ech!dm...“m..%h&

Dilyresty according fo vy daos and Mepesten .

1L ~— 5
;‘:245(“’ 2N\ EA)

~ % principal 9_}‘1\,’%/
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Proforma for Student Satisfaction Survey

Name '\JQY\O{C{nC[ Class ... 2.8.<...... Admission No. fbcrb"zC’OB
Year of Admission .20 .. R ). Mobile No. FLLTGZELEME c.covrrrervresoerrsrresieess
1. Are You satisfied with admission procedure? Yes (") No (\)(ﬁ

T 9 oSt Y WA iR ¥ e €2 w () T )

2. Are you satisfied with the information given in the prospectus? Yes (v) No (1)
a1 39 HETEer 't faefor § Suee gEmel | wge $7e ( ) ()

3. Have you faced any difficulty in dealing with college office staff?

Yes ( ) No ( ) Little Bit ( )
T ST TR & e e Y W T w1 e gen 82
() W () AWrEEa( )
4. Are you satisfied with classroom teaching? Yes (') No ( Vr}
1 o7 wef e § w82 & () ()
5.  Are you satisfied with library facility? Yes (1L No ( )
1 S T g ¥ o g 87 w () ()
6. Are you satisfied with sports facilities available in college? Yes (“) No ( )
1 3T HelfaEed § Suesy ga giawel ¥ TR 2? w () ()
7.  Are you satisfied with examination pattern? Yes (v“Y No ( )
=11 o Tien ¥ @ v €2 = ( )y ()
8. Are you satisfied with drinking water and toilet facilities? Yes (77 No ( )
T 39 T SR v weh gfaed § g €7 w ( ) T( )
9. Do you meet regularly with your teacher? Yes () No ( ).
T T 31T sreAas § Frafia w9 9§ faed 272 i () = )
10. Do you inform your parents about your college activities? Yes (~) No ( )
T ST ST AT F Fiers w atat @ R ¥ gfea e 1wl () W)
11.  Are you satisfied with Covid Protocol adopted by the colleges? Yes ~73F No ( )
1 3T TR ER ST T i v @ weqe € 2 @ () ()
12.  Was online material provided during Covid-19 academic helpful? Yes () No ( ' )

1 FifaE-19 TR B SR YT SiTens e wwei
IRt fag g R () W )
13. Give your valuable suggestion for improvement in college, if any-

TeifEeE & I @ feu AT Year g 3 (AR i 8@ d))

- X
g ARV I=ER
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Year of Admission .. 2872 oo Mobile No.233344.66. £.2 E-mail

1.  Are You satisfied with admission procedure? Yes
T a9 e i v whE ¥ e €2 L
2. Are you satisfied with the information given in the prospectus? Yes
T e = e svees el § wRre §7e
3. Have you faced any difficulty in.dealing with college office staff?
Yes (_ ) No ( ) Little Bit ( )
1 S TR ® S W6 ¥ Y R w5 s g 72
d() W () AT )
4. Areyou satisfied with classroom teaching? Yes
T s e e ¥ T 82 41
5.  Are you satisfied with library facility? Yes
1 3 gEHeE gl @ T 0 o
6. Are you satisfied with sports facilities available in college? Yes
a1 a1 weEerE ¥ Sues da glae ¥ e 87 i
7.  Are you satisfied with examination pattern? Yes
Fan a9 wien Yo @ W 2 i
8. Are you satisfied with drinking water and toilet facilities? Yes
a1 39 0 2l v T gRaene @ w2 i
9. Do you meet regularly with your teacher? Yes
T o S sl @ Frafa w9 @ e 82 G
10. Do you inform your parents about your college activities? Yes
wmaﬁﬁmﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁaﬁnﬁrﬁfuﬁ%aﬁﬁgﬁamﬁ%l
11. Are you satisfied with Covid Protocol adopted by the colleges?  Yes
a1 3 FEEer g1 S T wfaE W § age €2 8
12.  Was online material provided during Covid-19 academic helpful? Yes
1 Fife-19 TETE @ S SuEe e fago wwt
Tyt fag € 1 w
13. Give your valuable suggestion for improvement in college, if any-

TEfaeE % I=E & fag 79 geaa ¥ (afg =€ & @)1

Al v s gend.tn..Lollage
oo ; gemd. \asd,za_

:--)f‘--j\\; N --'.\ 2\ b
Principat oy
SMINPG, College
HARIDWAR

() ()
(=) No( )
(«7 ()
) No( )
( ) T()
( ) No ()
( ) ()
—7 No ( )
) ()
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() )
( ) No ()
() ()
~) No( ).
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%T/l No (—)
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Proforma for Student Satisfaction Survey

Name NJAL’\l(kﬁ‘C(athbwL Class.. /DD ... AdmISSION NO. ....covovvrrrreeereenrreenece

Year of Admission 2020‘21 ......... Mobile Noj '&09\18‘?@:&2 y%txlmqumlaﬂ%
(

1. Are You satisfied with admission procedure? Yes \,a/l VLﬁ«o{e( ' (I)/{l ”
1 Y FHOS F WSW IR ¥ T &2 L () = )
2. Are you satisfied with the information given in the prospectus? Yes () No ( )
1 &9 e - e ¥ Syesy gEel § wge ¥l () ()
3. Have you faced any difficulty in.dealing with college office staff?
Yes ( ) No ( ) Little Bit (")
N S9! TR @ FEed 2§ W QE F1 Ve g 22
& () & () g W ()
4. Are you satisfied with classroom teaching? Yes (~—) No ( )
1 A9 el e @ g 82 i () = ( )
5.  Are you satisfied with library facility? Yes ) No ( )
w1 A g giaw ¥ ' €7 L () =E( )
6. Are you satisfied with sports facilities available in college? Yes () No ( )
1 Y eifaea § Syere g ghawed ¥ g 82 & () =& )
7.  Are you satisfied with examination pattern? Yes () No ( )
11 39 Then Yo @ w2 7 ( ) T )
8.  Are you satisfied with drinking water and toilet facilities? Yes () No ()
T 39 9 Siv virrera v giawel ¥ age §7 w () ()
9. Do you meet regularly with your teacher? Yes « ) No () .
1 29 S el @ Frafre w9 9 frew €2 i () =E( )
10. Do you inform your parents about your college activities? Yes (“) No ( )
T A9 2 SfasTEET W Hios H e s sk A gl w@ 1w () )
11. Are you satisfied with Covid Protocol adopted by the colleges?  Yes (v3J No ( )
=1 =T HefaEed 5 AT T HifaE Weme § g € 2 8 () ()
12. Was online material provided during Covid-19 academic helpful? Yes (~“) No ( )
T Fifae-19 HEHR & S IuTe Tems e i
IyEnt fag g€ B ® () ()
13. Give your valuable suggestion for improvement in college, if any-
TRIfaaed $ 39 & o 319 Jegar gea S (AfX & # |
Pcose....Ra..... P et Mwuﬁ&jawofur

tHe AL
M eolicnma .

HARID Yy
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Proforma for Student Satisfaction Survey

Nameg/}\qumhﬂ{kﬂﬁ‘ﬁn@ﬂ Class....! DY, ST Admission No. fﬂ“lojlg
Year of Admission ... 2028~ 2. ). Mobile No.bLI3BEIZLIEMaI ......oooooerercerrrecremniars

1.  Are You satisfied with admission procedure? Yes ( ) No( )
T Y FHies F T3 IR ¥ TG 82 w ) T )
2. Are you satisfied with the information given in the prospectus?  Yes ( ) No( )
FT T TEEEEE w5 faafurs § Sues gEe § wge 278l (v ()
3.  Have you faced any difficulty in.dealing with college office staff?

Yes ( ) No ( ) Little Bit ( )

T AT T & HEied WIE ¥ S R w1 ST g2l 2

s () W (w7 d"imsa( )
4.  Are you satisfied with classroom teaching? Yes ( ) No ( )

oy weiE e & T 82 =t () ()

5.  Are you satisfied with library facility? Yes ( ) No ( )

T T G Gl @ age 872 L1 ) ()
6. Are you satisfied with sports facilities available in college? Yes ¢ 3 No ( )

T @ wEEeE ¥ SUers B giawed ¥ v 87 & (—) ()
7.  Are you satisfied with examination pattern? Yes ( ) No ( )

1 319 ghEn Yo | wage €2 ® (—y ()
8. Are you satisfied with drinking water and toilet facilities? Yes ( ) No( )

1 =19 1 sl v T ginet | age €2 = (o) W’ )
9. Do you meet regularly with your teacher? Yes ( ) No ( ).

1 AT I AR § Pt w9 9 fien €2 ® (=) TH( )
10. Do you inform your parents about your college activities? Yes ( ) No ( )

T 3T STTA STHSTEH] I oS W nfatatuE @ 9R # ghea w@ 1 el () W )
11. Are you satisfied with Covid Protocol adopted by the colleges?  Yes ( ) No ()

= 379 HelfaeE g STTE T Hifes Weka d e 82 8 -y T )
12. Was online material provided during Covid-19 academic helpful? Yes O No ( )

F FaS-19 HETHRI o SO ST SATensa faror vt

I fas g R & ) T )
13. Give your valuable suggestion for improvement in college, if any-

TefaeeE % S=1ET %

wﬂﬁai(ﬂﬁaﬁéﬁﬁ)i

st

p”-ncip;:‘ >
S.MAT PE C |
HAR"DWAR o
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Proforma for Student Satisfaction Survey =
Name Himcw&f fa’/lLJU ol class .. B o L30AdmISSIon NO. ...rrerececrsssssrsreen

Year of Admission .00 DA D. 7.2 ..........  Mobile No. JIHIED.2¢. E-mail ..MWMWG.%@W’
i : . - en
1. Are You satisfied with admission procedure? Yes () No( )
1 9 FiAW FH WA W § wge €2 L () ()
2. Are you satisfied with the information given in the prospectus? Yes ( l/) No ( )
1 T e - ¥ Svess guel ¥ e €2 ( )y ()
3. Have you faced any difficulty in.dealing with college office staff?
Yes ( ) No ( *~) LitleBit ( )
T ST T ® HE WE | S R S ST gen 82
() ()  AEE( )
4.  Are you satisfied with classroom teaching? Yes ( t/f No ( )
1 39w fam ¥ g €7 L () T )
5.  Are you satisfied with library facility? ' Yes (- No( )
T T e g § ' 87 w () ()
6. Are you satisfied with sports facilities available in college? Yes (v No( )
T A HEaeE W Suee Wa gawel 4 wgw €2 1 () T )
7.  Are you satisfied with examination pattern? Yes () Ne ( )
T o9 ThEn e | g €7 w () =& ()
8. Are you satisfied with drinking water and toilet facilities? Yes {~Y No( )
=01 3 G 3iR Yo W gfawed ¥ TR 87 ® () T( )
9. Do you meet regularly with your teacher? Yes (v“y No( ).
T 9 ST ST ¥ Frafia w9 ¥ firem 2 i () ()
10. Do you inform your parents about your college activities? Yes (\-"/) No ( )
T Y 2 STHEE ) e i aErm @ A g s e () Wi )
11. Are you satisfied with Covid Protocol adopted by the colleges?  Yes ( “y) No ( )
T Y WEIEEEE g AU T Hifas Hewe ¥ e g2 8 () ()
12. Was online material provided during Covid-19 academic helpful ? Yes (~y No ( )

w1 FHifae-19 He ® SR suerey fFens faror ww

I fas g 1 i () TE( )
13. Give your valuable suggestion for improvement in college, if any-

HeIEer ® S o for T oA e < (AR i 8 )

...... w»mmWMwwquw«fnm

~
)f\/ [/(iﬁ'\w
g AV(=~ \

Erincipat—""
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Proforma for Student Satisfaction Survey

Name .. 'HIYYLQMJ_’\l .............................. class . BLONN... 11 Admission No. LR 2n13).
Year of Admission .. 200072 ). Mobile No.75.000. 9.8Y03. E-mail .......covuuurmreeenesecrissesiesens
1.  Are You satisfied with admission procedure? Yes () No ( )
T 3T S F W&V wEA W g 82 wl () ()
2. Are you satisfied with the information given in the prospectus?  Yes (~) No ( )
1 31Tq HRTEEeTE - faaee ¥ e geeh | wge €78 () =&H( )
3. Have you faced any difficulty in.dealing with college office staff?
Yes () No ( ) Little Bit (v )
T ST TR & wEied €I ¥ H1E W w1 AW g #?
() @ W () deEEa( )
4. Are you satisfied with classroom teaching? Yes (~) No ( )
T a9 wer faeor ¥ g 27 w ( ) TEH( )
5.  Are you satisfied with library facility? Yes (v“) No ( )
1 9 e g @ g 22 L ()
6. Are you satisfied with sports facilities available in college? Yes ( \’()/ No (~
T A wefeeE ¥ e g glaweh ¥ g #7 w () ()
7.  Are you satisfied with examination pattern? Yes () No ( )
1 A9 e Yt @ wge ¥? & () ()
8.  Are you satisfied with drinking water and toilet facilities? Yes ( No (»)
T 3 W @i vireera T glamet @ w82 i ( & (
9. Do you meet regularly with your teacher? Yes ( No (
T 39 A9 SeATH o Frafi v @ faen 87 1 & (

)
)
)
( )
10. Do you inform your parents about your college activities? Yes { )
N 3 S STHNEET 1 wies w Afatatua ® ar A giaa w@ 1wl () T
11. Are you satisfied with Covid Protocol adopted by the colleges ? Yes (~7) No (
1 37 TR g S T Hifge weEd ¥ age €2 8 ( ) &
12, Was online material provided during Covid-19 academic helpful? Yes (‘/f No (
1 Ffae-19 W % N Sqere s faaor arnit
syant fag g8 #1 L ( ) ()
13. Give your valuable suggestion for improvement in college, if any-
%W%ﬁmgwwﬁgaﬁi (afx =€ =t )|
.......... m&bmﬂgm—

No (

N . L
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Proforma for Student Satisfaction Survey s
Name ..........] Ronchad. o, Class .. Caom T Xeadmission No. . C.3.6..2. 292

Year of Admission ... 2.02.0.722 ... Mobile No. 150564 24 E-mail . 2C.€3. UBq‘(@QJ"“-&iﬂ
1.  Are You satisfied with admission procedure? Yes () No( )

w1 39 FAS F vaw WhE ¥ wge ¥ L () ()
2. Are you satisfied with the information given in the prospectus?  Yes { )  NowpEg

F1 19 WEIfHaeE W -faafre ¥ sy gael | e #7% ) T )
3. Have you faced any difficulty in.dealing with college office staff?

Yes ( ) No ( ) Little Bit ( )
T YR HEIfEd & FHEed W©IE B R W SEvE e 82
() T () AT ()
4. Are you satisfied with classroom teaching? Yes ( ) No( )
=1 39w R § g 82 Ll ) TH( )
5. Are you satisfied with library facility? Yes () No( )
T 9 TR gl @ g 82 ® () - )
6. Are you satisfied with sports facilities available in college? Yes ) No ( )
1 3 HEEEeE ¥ Syersy O giawet ¥ e €7 w ) ()
7.  Are you satisfied with examination pattern? Yes ( ) No( )
TN a9 ghen =i | wge ¥7 4 -y ()
8.  Are you satisfied with drinking water and toilet facilities? Yes { ) No( )
T T W st v Tl glawed @ wge #? 3 -y ()
9. Do you meet regularly with your teacher? Yes ( ) No ( ).
T 3T 79 AT § Frafia w9 9 e ¥ i -y ()
10. Do you inform your parents about your college activities? Yes ( ) No( )
1 Y AT STHAEHT I P A ® Wt A giuw w@ el () ()
11. Are you satisfied with Covid Protocol adopted by the colleges?  Yes ( ) No( )
F1 279 HRIEEEE 3R AT T Fifas Wewi d age € 2§ ) TE( )
12. Was online material provided during Covid-19 academic helpful ? Yes ( ) No( )

1 Fifae-19 HeWR & S ST e faror wnwit
3IyEnt fas & 2 ® ) ()
13. Give your valuable suggestion for improvement in college, if any-

% S & fag 19 g % (afk =K & @) ::
g & I

A £ AT . B A ] égﬁiim

ek i

Q%P’///

2 pndipSa)—
smixNPGC, College
HARIDWAR
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Name ‘Prw,.khl/\m ....... QPR Class gCO#SE’H Admission No. ....... e
Year of Admission ... 2.02..] Mobile No. ?‘;%f;z',f{l;'ﬁbe'ma" i ik ozl RO
1.  Are You satisfied with admission procedure? Yo (v~ No' ( )

T A wiA F waw whE | e 2 w ( ) ()
2.  Are you satisfied with the information given in the prospectus? Yes () No( )

w1 a1 TEfEEera = faaie § Syees gEel @ s E7E () ()
3. Have you faced any difficulty in.dealing with college office staff?

Yes ( ) No ( ) Little Bit (v )

1 ST TR ® SHEeE = ¥ FE R w1 g9 gen 82

8 () = () drg T gd ()
4.  Are you satisfied with classroom teaching? Yes (W) No ( )

a1 g weira fagor | g 2 4 H( )
5. Are you satisfied with library facility? Yes ") No ( )

T 31T TAHEE g § w1 82 w o ( )
6. Are you satisfied with sports facilities available in college? Yes ( ) No (V)

1 319 HEIHEEE | Suee B giawmed @ e §7 L () ()
7. Are you satisfied with examination pattern? Yes (W) No ( )

11 amg wha e @ T €7 3 ( ) ()
8. Are you satisfied with drinking water and toilet facilities? Yes { ) No ()

T 39 T 3R virere e girmel | ae €7 3 ( ) =( )
9. Do you meet regularly with your teacher? Yes (. No( ).

T 39 S eIl § Frafia w9 4 fren 872 w () ()
10. Do you inform your parents about your college activities? Yes () No ( )

1 9 T STANEE 1 e w e @ R A g w@ 1wl () W)
11. Are you satisfied with Covid Protocol adopted by the colleges ? Yes ) No ( )

1 9 FEIEEEE g ATE T Fifas nawia § ' €2 8 () ()
12. Was online material provided during Covid-19 academic helpful? Yes &) No ( )

T FifFe-19 HeMR & A0 Syersy Siens ey wrd

IqEnt fog g # L () ()
13. Give your valuable suggestion for improvement in college, if any-

e & oA B fag s geaar gae ¥ (afk FE € )|

2V CRRRTY - SRV PV C N V= RV, o1 7 SR R———————

5~ Al

ey e
—7 Principal e
S.M4A'N.P.G,, College
HARIDWAR
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Class .3 @m. 13 e -agmission No. . lanik

Year of Admission .. o924+ ... MobileNo. 0%8), .(.].:'.J..S_..[J'...).JE-mall ak‘”“” I"‘?"""j{r‘ﬂz@jmd““’
1.  Are You satisfied with admission procedure? Yes (‘-/ ) No( )

T 39 oS # ¥SY wiEa ¥ age 12 w ( ) ()
2. Are you satisfied with the information given in the prospectus?  Yes ( ) No (V)

w1 3 efEeE i fafrr ¥ Suee gaEel @ g 2l () ()
3. Have you faced any difficulty in.dealing with college office staff?

Yes ( ) No ( v~ ) LittleBit ( )

T T WEAEE % S WIE W T 6 ST gen #?

8 () - W () derEEa ()
4. Areyou satisfied with classroom teaching? Yes (v») No ( )

w1 9w e @ wge ¥ w () ()
5.  Are you satisfied with library facility? Yes (L) No ( )

T 3 TEaFEE giaw 9 g 87 wl ( ) ()
6. Are you satisfied with sports facilities available in college? Yes ( ) No ()

T 9 TefaTeE § Syce Ba grawel @ e €2 = ( ) T )
7.  Are you satisfied with examination pattern? Yes () No( )

w41 a7 when Yo | e €2 w ( ) ()
8.  Are you satisfied with drinking water and toilet facilities? Yes (“7) No ( )

71 g 1 siR v T glawel | g 82 i () ()
9. Do you meet regularly with your teacher? Yes (L) No ( ).

T 39 T EANH ¥ Frafm w1 @ frew €2 wf () =E( )
10. Do you inform your parents about your college activities? Yes (V) No ( )

T ST ST SIS 1 HiAS Ht Afafated B AR A gea s@ 18 () W )
11. Are you satisfied with Covid Protocol adopted by the colleges ?  Yes (L) No ( )

FN 79 FEIHEEE g TR T Hifas Wiewie | e €2 5 () ()
12. Was online material provided during Covid-19 academic helpful? Yes {( ) No (v“)

T FIfGS-19 HEMHA & IR U= AT faaror wrnit

IwErh fag g 2 L4 () ()
13. Give your valuable suggestion for improvement in college, if any-

Proforma for Student Satisfaction Survey

W%W@Mﬂwwﬁm%(ﬂﬁﬂﬂiﬁ?ﬂ)l

2 _';_)\L,\ =
" Princigat 5
SMANP.G., Colleqa
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Proforma for Student Satisfaction Survey

Name DCLmQ”PL?rU' ......................... Class B.+(a4]TSem) Admission No. .(.=.2000.4...........
Year of Admission .. 002 0=.24 ........... Mobile NoBUBABU2E0D E-mall.......coooesesarssessersssearasenes
1.  Are You satisfied with admission procedure? Yes ") No( )
1 39 FAS F WA whEa | g €2 ® () =E( )
2. Are you satisfied with the information given in the prospectus? Yes (~) No ( )
a1 3T Werfenera Wt -faatirn ¥ Suers gEAel ¥ g ¥l () /()
3. Have you faced any difficulty in.dealing with college office staff?

Yes ( ) No () Little Bit ( )
1 ST TEfaed ® wEied W | HE T S W g 82
) () gt TG ()
4. Are you satisfied with classroom teaching? Yes ) No ( )
T A e e ¥ g €2 L ( ) /()
5.  Are you satisfied with library facility? Yes (-/Y No ( )
T 29 g giaw ¥ g €7 L () TE( )
6. Are you satisfied with sports facilities available in college? Yes ( ) No ()
1 =19 TEfaEEE | Sueey do gl @ gge ¥ 4 () FE( )
7. Are you satisfied with examination pattern? Yes (~7) No ( )
w1 a9 e Yo @ wgw €2 i () ()
8.  Are you satisfied with drinking water and toilet facilities? Yes { ) No (~7
1 A9 T i v T gl @ age ¥ 4 ( )y =& )
9. Do you meet regularly with your teacher? Yes () No ( ).
N 2779 3 s § Frafa w9 @ fiew 2 & () ()
10. Do you inform your parents about your college activities? Yes () No ( )
= 379 A SFANEE] F S w5 ety ® R A gem w@ A1 e () Wi )
11. Are you satisfied with Covid Protocol adopted by the colleges ? Yes (~) No ( )
1 Y FEIHEEE g STE T wifas Wi 9 g 2 8 ( ) =& )
12. Was online material provided during Covid-19 academic helpful? Yes (~) No ( )
1 FfrE-19 TR & I Iuerey Tens e wwit
TRt fag g 7 w ( )y T )

13. Give your valuable suggestion for improvement in college, if any-
TEfeE ® 399 & fog e gogar gae X (3R HE @ )|
e, classsoas.... should. Je. . pakaed  ab 2t did  npt. gde

cfhve  urher . anglidha
ann wal Qund'!oﬂﬂ gloulol  he a}«ﬁafgad .
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Proforma for Student Satisfaction Survey

e e e e e e e et e e S e

Name DETV P O A Oln... Class B;CQMCI.). AdmiSSion NO. ......cccuererierreiraecans
Year of Admission ..... 3090~ 2. )............ Mobile No.936A3FII2 T E-mail .....ccovrcnernrrncirenes
1. Are You satisfied with admission procedure? Yes (—7) No (
T AT FAS F WA IR ¥ T €2 L ( ) T
2. Are you satisfied with the information given in the prospectus? Yes (+7 No (
a1 79 WEaaeE w1 -fae ¥ Syersy gael | wge #7el ( ) W
3.  Have you faced any difficulty in.dealing with college office staff?
Yes ( ) No ( —7 LittleBit ( )
TN T HETTEE & ST ©IE Y HIE WA ST g 82
() ST () g EEE ()
4.  Are you satisfied with classroom teaching? Yes ( ./)/ No (
w1 a1y weita e § e #2 = ( ) @
5.  Are you satisfied with library facility? Yes ( /)/ No (
F A g giad ¥ T 87 L ( ) T&(
6. Are you satisfied with sports facilities available in college? Yes ( ) No (
T A9 HefaaeE ¥ Sy B glawed @ age § L ( ) &
7.  Are you satisfied with examination pattern? Yes ( \/) No (
a1 =g wden Yo 9 age ¥2 4 ( ) & (
8.  Are you satisfied with drinking water and toilet facilities? Yes ( \/)/ No (
w1 3T T iR v T glawst | v ?? ¥ ( ) &
9. Do you meet regularly with your teacher? Yes ( /)/ No (
F1 3T AT TEATH ¥ Frafm w1 9 e #2 e ( ) &
10. Do you inform your parents about your college activities? Yes ( \./)/ No (
T ST ATY SAFEH] 1 oS F At @ W ¥ giaw w@ 1w () W
11. Are you satisfied with Covid Protocol adopted by the colleges?  Yes (—) No (
1 37 TRHUEE g AT T s Hesa Q age €2 8 ( ) T (
12. Was online material provided during Covid-19 academic helpful? Yes ( -/{ No (
I FIfaS-19 TER & SR I SfTenE fenaror et
s fag g R w ( ) W&
13. Give your valuable suggestion for improvement in college, if any-

TR B S=1a & foig, e gegaH gee € (g ®iE 8 an)l
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Proforma for Student Satisfaction Survey
NameHM&.MM ClassB. (- Sem T Admission No. ..

Year of Admission .. 202072023 )........ Mobile No 823982215 3. E-mail .. mhnm Id.c..l"-'? -? "f éijmf LRin
1.  Are You satisfied with admission procedure? Yes (=) No ( )
1 9 HiA H WS whE | g €7 w ( ) T

)
2.  Are you satisfied with the information given in the prospectus? Yes ( \/)' No ( )
1 319 HefaEerd - e § Sueer gEael | g €78 () )

3.  Have you faced any difficulty in dealing with college office staff?

Yes ( ) No ( ) Little Bit ( )
T ST MR & e ©IE Y S R H SV e 87
() 0 W () oie wgd ()
4.  Are you satisfied with classroom teaching? Yes (v.) No ( )
1 9 Haa e d g 82 & () ()
5.  Are you satisfied with library facility? Yes (+) No ( )
T T T glad | g €2 () W)
6. Are you satisfied with sports facilities available in college? Yes ( ) No ()
11 3T WEaeE ¥ Syere S giawet @ age #2 w () ()
7.  Are you satisfied with examination pattern? Yes () No ( )
T a9 wden Y= @ g €2 L ( ) =w®( )
8. Are you satisfied with drinking water and toilet facilities? Yes («) No ( )
11 319 9 3R v Tl gl @ e §? L () W )
9. Do you meet regularly with your teacher? Yes () No ( ).
T 9 79 e o Frafim w9 @ faew €2 41 () =& )
10. Do you inform your parents about your college activities? Yes (") No ( )
1 3T 3G AT i wee H Tafatd ® SR A gha ws@ a1 e () W )
11. Are you satisfied with Covid Protocol adopted by the colleges?  Yes («“) No ( )
T 19 HEIfEeE 5 A T Fifye wdwa § age €2 8 () =&( )
12. Was online material provided during Covid-19 academic helpful? Yes (\_/5 No ( )

7 FifaE-19 TETER & AH STeTe g T |t
syt fas g 7 & () ()

13. Give your valuable suggestion for improvement in college, if any-

el % 3= @ fa srn e g ¥ (A w1 el
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Year of Admission . 2220 ..o Mobile No10.6000.68 5% E-mail

1.

10.

1.

12,

13.

.............................................. Class BA Aern B Admission No.

Are You satisfied with admission procedure? Yes
F1 219 oS F vAY WiEA ¥ T §? L3
Are you satisfied with the information given in the prospectus? Yes
1 @ e - § Suere geEel ¥ g €2l
Have you faced any difficulty in.dealing with college office staff?

Yes | ) No (7)) Little Bit ( )

A1 ST TR @ wElad WIE W S W S S g 82

() = () dETEEa ()

Are you satisfied with classroom teaching? Yes
T o1 weT e | e 82 ki
Are you satisfied with library facility? Yes
a1 39 qETerd gae ¥ g §2 L
Are you satisfied with sports facilities available in college? Yes
T a9 el ¥ SUees g giawst ¥ wqe #2 i
Are you satisfied with examination pattern? Yes
a1 39 whE ded | g €2 w
Are you satisfied with drinking water and toilet facilities? Yes
1 @ 9 i e T glawel ¥ wge 82 L
Do you meet regularly with your teacher? Yes
17 Y SO SreATa o Frafha w9 9 fie €2 &
Do you inform your parents about your college activities? Yes

1 3T ST AT ) e F frarE @ ar F giem w1
Are you satisfied with Covid Protocol adopted by the colleges? Yes

1 3 R g SR T Fifas Wawa 9 g g2 w0
Was online material provided during Covid-19 academic helpful ? Yes

w1 FifaS-19 TR B A USSR e wn

swart fag g8 21 =t

Give your valuable suggestion for improvement in college, if any-

TEifaaeE % IET @ fag 19 gegar e 2 (afX w5 g6
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